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Price List



WAXING

Eyebrow
Top Lip
Sides

Chin

Neck
Underarm
Forearm

Full arm
Back
Stomach Line
% Leg

Upper Leg

% Leg

Full Leg
Bikini
Higher Bikini
Brazillian
Hollywood

LASH AND BROW CARE

Eyebrow Thread

Top Lip Thread

Chin Thread

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyelash Perm

LVL (Length Volume Lift)

Full Set Individual Eyeleash Extensions
Eyelash Extension Infills - Starting From
Eyelash Extension Removal

BLEACHING

Lip

Full Face
Forearm
Full Arm
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£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.00
£14.50
£16.50
£20.00
£5.00
£16.50
£17.50
£18.50
£22.50
£12.50
£16.50
£22.50
£26.50

£8.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.50
£13.50
£32.50
£48.50
£60.00
£30.00
£15.00

£5.00

£11.50
£12.50
£15.00



NAILS

Jessica Manicure

Spa Manicure (Gel add on £14.00)
Jessica File and Paint (Hands or Feet)

Jessica Pedicure

Spa Pedicure (Gel add on £14.00)

Callus Peel
Minx Pedicure
Minx (On Own)

GELERATION

Manicure
Pedicure
File and Paint (Hands or Feet)
Removal (Free With New Set)

EXTENSIONS

Full Set

White Tips
Regular Infills
White Tip Infills
Per Nail
Removal

SNS

Full Set Extensions
Full Set Overlay
Infills

Removal

TANNING

St. Tropez

Full body exfoliation and tan applied. Results lasting up to a

week.

Su-do Spray Tan
As seen on Dancing On Ice, flawless from head

A‘I‘ to toe.
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£20.00
£30.00
£17.50
£25.00
£35.00
£20.00
£40.00
£20.00

£31.00
£35.00
£27.50
£5.00

£50.00
£55.00
£30.00
£35.50
£5.00

£12.50

£37.50
£32.50
£27.50
£12.50

£35.00

£26.50



DERMALOGICA FACIALS

Face Mapping Skin Analysis
This is a complimentary service from us to help determine your skin goals and
what products will work best for you.

Express Skin Solver Treatment £10.00

This is our 10-minute skin solving treatment perfect for your quick fix. We will
show you how to get that healthy skin glow back. Ideal if you are a busy bee or
perfect before those special events.

ProSkin 30 £33.50

This is our customised skin treatment. We will target your specific skin concerns
resulting in maximum impact in minimum time. This treatment is perfect for those
who only have 30 minutes but require great results and great value.

Signature ProSkin 60 £58.00
This is our ultimate facial treatment. Customised with professional products,
techniques and technology, it will be a relaxed environment created for pure
relaxation.

This treatment is the ideal choice for those who like to indulge and receive a
comprehensive experience addressing all skin concerns.

MASSAGE
Please note all timings for massages include undressing prior and dressing after
treatment.

Back and Shoulder (30 mins) £30.00

Full Body (60 mins) £42.50

Hot Stone

Back and Shoulder (30 mins) £42.50

Full Body (60 mins) £50.00

Aromatherapy

Back and Shoulder (30 mins) £37.50

Full Body (60 mins) £47.50
Indian Head Massage (40 mins) £37.50
Hopi Ear Candle £30.00
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