

Price List

WAXING

_	
Eyebrow	£7.50
Top Lip	£5.00
Sides	£5.00
Chin	£5.00
Neck	£5.00
Underarm	£8.00
Forearm	£14.50
Full arm	£16.50
Back	£20.00
Stomach Line	£5.00
½ Leg	£16.50
Upper Leg	£17.50
³ / ₄ Leg	£18.50
Full Leg	£22.50
Bikini	£12.50
Higher Bikini	£16.50
Brazillian	£22.50
Hollywood	£26.50

LASH AND BROW CARE

Eyebrow Thread	£8.00
Top Lip Thread	£5.00
Chin Thread	£5.00
Eyebrow Tint	£8.50
Eyelash Tint	£13.50
Eyelash Perm	£32.50
LVL (Length Volume Lift)	£48.50
Full Set Individual Eyeleash Extensions	£60.00
Eyelash Extension Infills – Starting From	£30.00
Eyelash Extension Removal	£15.00

BLEACHING

Lip	£5.00
Full Face	£11.50
Forearm	£12.50
Full Arm	£15.00



NAILS

Jessica Manicure Spa Manicure (Gel add on £14.00) Jessica File and Paint (Hands or Feet) Jessica Pedicure Spa Pedicure (Gel add on £14.00) Callus Peel Minx Pedicure Minx (On Own)	£20.00 £30.00 £17.50 £25.00 £35.00 £20.00 £40.00
GELERATION	
Manicure Pedicure File and Paint (Hands or Feet) Removal (Free With New Set)	£31.00 £35.00 £27.50 £5.00
EXTENSIONS	
Full Set White Tips Regular Infills White Tip Infills Per Nail Removal	£50.00 £55.00 £30.00 £35.50 £5.00 £12.50
SNS	
Full Set Extensions Full Set Overlay Infills Removal	£37.50 £32.50 £27.50 £12.50
TANNING	
St. Tropez Full body exfoliation and tan applied. Results lasting up to a week.	£35.00
Su-do Spray Tan As seen on Dancing On Ice, flawless from head to toe.	£26.50

DERMALOGICA FACIALS

Face Mapping Skin Analysis

This is a complimentary service from us to help determine your skin goals and what products will work best for you.

Express Skin Solver Treatment

£10.00

This is our 10-minute skin solving treatment perfect for your quick fix. We will show you how to get that healthy skin glow back. Ideal if you are a busy bee or perfect before those special events.

ProSkin 30 £33.50

This is our customised skin treatment. We will target your specific skin concerns resulting in maximum impact in minimum time. This treatment is perfect for those who only have 30 minutes but require great results and great value.

Signature ProSkin 60

£58.00

This is our ultimate facial treatment. Customised with professional products, techniques and technology, it will be a relaxed environment created for pure relaxation.

This treatment is the ideal choice for those who like to indulge and receive a comprehensive experience addressing all skin concerns.

MASSAGE

Please note all timings for massages include undressing prior and dressing after treatment.

Back and Sh Full Body (6	oulder (30 mins) 60 mins)	£30.00 £42.50
Hot Stone Back and Sh Full Body (6	noulder (30 mins) 50 mins)	£42.50 £50.00
Aromather Back and Sh Full Body (6	noulder (30 mins)	£37.50 £47.50
(6)	Indian Head Massage (40 mins) Hopi Ear Candle	£37.50 £30.00